141
CO
M
P
LE
TE
 H
EA

fl exible choice for any project.
PICO
Order Code
Nominal Height (H)
(mm)
Nominal Length (L)
(mm)
Heat Outputs @ ∆T 50°C Heat Outputs @ ∆T 30°C
Watts Btu/h Watts Btu/h
PIC85SS 800 500 209 713 112 382
PIC86SS 800 600 241 822 131 447
PIC125SS 1200 500 309 1054 161 549
PIC126SS 1200 600 358 1221 188 641
PIC165SS 1600 500 417 1423 217 740
PIC166SS 1600 600 481 1641 251 856
3
TO
W
E